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    Order Form

Name: _______________________________________________________
Firm: ___________________________________________________
E-Mail: ______________________________________________________
	Item #
	Description
	Quantity
	Unit Price
	Line Total

	
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	Subtotal
	 

	
	
	
	
	 

	
	
	                            Tax (8.875%) 
	

	
	
	               Shipping & Handling
	 

	
	
	
	
	 

	
	
	                                  
	Total
	 


	Size
(Ibs) 
	Eastern
Zone 
	Central
Zone 
	Mountain
Zone 
	Pacific
Zone 

	1-10 
	$6.00 
	$5.00 
	$7.00 
	$8.00 

	11-30 
	$12.00 
	$8.00 
	$15.00 
	$21.00 

	31-70 
	$21.00 
	$12.00 
	$27.00 
	$36.00 

	Identify the weight of your item, and then select the Zone you are shipping to determine the shipping cost.








IN-Tech Academy


2975 Tibbett Ave. Bronx NY 10463


Phone: 718-432-4300 Ext.2060


Fax: 718-432-4348


Email: vaccessories@schools.nyc.gov








Shipping Rates











